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Last First Company Title Address Phone

Ablutz Jaime Cascade
Rehabilitation Assoc.

Physical Therapist
Clinic manager

10500 - 19th Ave SE
Everett, WA  98201 425-357-8885

Black Brenda HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7038

Carpentier Mary Ellen Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4504

Deckard Bill Everett Police
Department

3002 Wetmore Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-257-8405

Erickson Mary Anne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6124

Hatzenbuehler Erick Sno Co Health District Health Educator
3020 Rucker Ave., Suite
203                 Everett,
WA  98201

425-339-8667

Kelliher Susan 1070 5th Ave S, #404
Edmonds, WA 98020 425-712-3653

Kinch Diane Sequoia High School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5137

Kirkpatrick Gay Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4502

Langley Craig Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4553

Lucas Twyla Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4503

Morris Peggy HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE  Mill

Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7154

Russell Jeff Central Lutheran
Church Pastor 7 W Beech St

Everett, WA  98203 425-418-4308

Sampson Brent W.H. Stuart &
Associates

Director, Agent &
Market
Development

16300 Mill Creek Blvd.,
#208    Mill Creek, WA
98012

425-743-2649

Tresvant John HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE  Mill

Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7156
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Vandenberg Nancy Everett Communit
College Instructor 2000 Tower Street

Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9455

Webber Debbie Food & Nutrition Svc
Evt Public Schools Manager 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA   98201 425-385-4259

Wessel-Estes Pam Sno Co Health District Health Educator 1420 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-8703

White Sue Certified ASL
Interpreter

8711 52nd Ave NE
Marysville, WA  98270 360-659-1373

Youngquist Jamie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6125
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E-mail

jaimea@cascaderehap.com

bblack@everett.wednet.edu

ecarpentier@everett.wednet.edu

bdeckard@ci.everett.wa.us

merickson@everett.wednet.edu

ehatz@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

dkinch@everett.wednet.edu

gkirkpatrick@everett.wednet.edu

clangley@everett.wednet.edu

tlucas@everett.wednet.edu

pmorris@everett.wednet.edu

jtr82@comcast.net

brentsampson@msn.com

jtresvant@everett.wednet.edu

mailto:bblack@everett.wednet.edu
mailto:ecarpentier@everett.wednet.edu
mailto:ehatz@shd.snohomish.wa.gov
mailto:clangley@everett.wednet.edu
mailto:jtresvant@everett.wednet.edu
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nvandenberg@everettcc.edu

debbie_webber@everett.wednet.edu

pwesselestes@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

sue.white4@verizon.net

jyoungquist@everett.wednet.edu

mailto:nvandenberg@everettcc.edu
mailto:pwesselestes@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

